
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX SERIES 2019 RD 4

5/05/2019
Run 5  Hats

344.06126 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 86.911 0 86.707 0 85.587 0 84.856 0 1 1103.641 1

347.44128 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 0 0 86.091 0 86.146 0 85.674 1 84.517 1 2 285.687 0

356.87933 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 0 0 92.968 0 90.992 0 88.601 0 88.841 0 3 188.445 0

362.84520 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 90.97 0 90.483 0 87.358 1 88.967 1 4 189.034 0

365.1074 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0 0 93.935 0 91.793 0 91.928 0 90.784 0 5 190.602 0

365.59423 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 92.519 0 93.144 0 91.591 0 91.026 0 6 290.458 0

366.075 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0 0 96.237 0 91.159 0 99.299 1 89.907 0 7 188.767 0

366.51431 Rod Hall Laser I 0 0 92.898 0 93.051 0 91.853 0 91.254 0 8 190.509 0

366.89929 Reg Johnson Nova H 0 0 92.083 0 93.962 0 90.788 0 89.978 1 9 190.066 0

369.6362 Stacey Elson Suzuki Baleno C 0 0 94.382 0 91.976 0 92.007 0 91.138 1 10 191.271 0

370.31122 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 94.594 0 91.29 0 92.349 0 92.078 0 11 3102.761 1

371.16911 Scott Hunter Mitsubishi Colt C 0 0 94.948 0 93.591 0 91.509 0 96.5 1 12 291.121 0

372.8477 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0 0 96.497 0 94.788 0 92.476 0 92.788 0 13 292.795 0

373.54824 Christopher Howe Suzuki Baleno C 0 0 96.774 0 95.392 0 93.404 0 92.629 0 14 392.123 0

374.03921 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 94.337 0 93.127 0 100.474 0 93.33 0 15 493.245 0

378.331 Sean Joyson Lancer A 0 0 96.646 0 96.661 0 93.966 0 94.481 0 16 293.237 0

378.40515 Damian Pollock VS Ute D 0 0 97.055 0 95.549 0 93.575 0 92.226 0 17 193.115 1

379.1079 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 0 0 96.977 0 96.155 0 95.127 0 94.276 0 18 393.549 0

383.0578 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0 0 97.919 0 97.269 0 95.248 0 95.299 0 19 495.241 0

386.416 Jason Allen SS Ute B 0 0 96.24 0 97.343 0 97.183 0 100.384 0 20 595.644 0

386.9737 Patrick Swingler Renault Clio J2 0 0 105.072 0 98.788 0 97.356 0 95.629 0 21 295.197 0

391.0839 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0 0 104.699 0 99.97 0 99.845 0 96.223 0 22 195.042 0

394.50334 Lachlan Van Der Lin Club Car J2 0 0 105.046 0 100.527 0 102.051 0 97.031 0 23 394.894 0

398.5742 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0 0 109.343 0 102.097 0 100.45 0 97.913 0 24 198.11 0

399.36917 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 102.472 0 100.55 0 97.543 1 99.307 0 25 297.04 0

401.43740 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S1 J3 0 0 102.103 0 100.242 1 98.869 0 95.223 0 26 2113.316 1
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404.20719 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 102.777 0 98.905 0 99.12 1 102.222 0 27 4100.303 0

404.42612 John Tonks Lancer C 0 0 103.632 0 101.987 0 100.24 0 102.807 0 28 599.392 0

406.88918 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0 0 102.956 0 104.619 0 102.131 1 99.2 0 29 3100.114 0

410.91636 Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 0 0 102.568 2 103.358 0 101.352 1 101.642 0 30 499.564 0

524.89535 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 0 0 145.513 0 135.521 0 133.002 0 130.709 0 31 5125.663 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

365.1074 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0.000 0 0 91.793 0 91.928 0 90.784 0 5 193.935 90.602 0

378.3301 Sean Joyson Lancer A 0.000 0 0 96.661 0 93.966 0 94.481 0 16 296.646 93.237 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

366.0705 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0.000 0 0 91.159 0 99.299 1 89.907 0 7 196.237 88.767 0

372.8477 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0.000 0 0 94.788 0 92.476 0 92.788 0 13 296.497 92.795 0

379.1079 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 0.000 0 0 96.155 0 95.127 0 94.276 0 18 396.977 93.549 0

383.0578 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0.000 0 0 97.269 0 95.248 0 95.299 0 19 497.919 95.241 0

386.4106 Jason Allen SS Ute B 0.000 0 0 97.343 0 97.183 0 100.384 0 20 596.24 95.644 0

C0-1800cc Modified

369.6362 Stacey Elson Suzuki Baleno C 0.000 0 0 91.976 0 92.007 0 91.138 1 10 194.382 91.271 0

371.16911 Scott Hunter Mitsubishi Colt C 0.000 0 0 93.591 0 91.509 0 96.5 1 12 294.948 91.121 0

373.54824 Christopher Howe Suzuki Baleno C 0.000 0 0 95.392 0 93.404 0 92.629 0 14 396.774 92.123 0

404.20719 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 98.905 0 99.12 1 102.222 0 27 4102.777 100.303 0

404.42612 John Tonks Lancer C 0.000 0 0 101.987 0 100.24 0 102.807 0 28 5103.632 99.392 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

378.40515 Damian Pollock VS Ute D 0.000 0 0 95.549 0 93.575 0 92.226 0 17 197.055 93.115 1

399.36917 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 100.55 0 97.543 1 99.307 0 25 2102.472 97.04 0

406.88918 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0.000 0 0 104.619 0 102.131 1 99.2 0 29 3102.956 100.114 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

362.84520 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 90.483 0 87.358 1 88.967 1 4 190.97 89.034 0

365.59423 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 93.144 0 91.591 0 91.026 0 6 292.519 90.458 0

370.31122 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 91.29 0 92.349 0 92.078 0 11 394.594 102.761 1

374.03921 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 93.127 0 100.474 0 93.33 0 15 494.337 93.245 0
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

344.06126 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 86.707 0 85.587 0 84.856 0 1 186.911 103.641 1

347.44128 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 86.146 0 85.674 1 84.517 1 2 286.091 85.687 0

HHistoric Plated

366.89929 Reg Johnson Nova H 0.000 0 0 93.962 0 90.788 0 89.978 1 9 192.083 90.066 0

ISpecials

366.51431 Rod Hall Laser I 0.000 0 0 93.051 0 91.853 0 91.254 0 8 192.898 90.509 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

356.87933 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 0.000 0 0 90.992 0 88.601 0 88.841 0 3 192.968 88.445 0

386.97037 Patrick Swingler Renault Clio J2 0.000 0 0 98.788 0 97.356 0 95.629 0 21 2105.072 95.197 0

394.50334 Lachlan Van Der Li Club Car J2 0.000 0 0 100.527 0 102.051 0 97.031 0 23 3105.046 94.894 0

410.91636 Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 0.000 0 2 103.358 0 101.352 1 101.642 0 30 4102.568 99.564 0

524.89535 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 0.000 0 0 135.521 0 133.002 0 130.709 0 31 5145.513 125.663 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

391.08039 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 99.97 0 99.845 0 96.223 0 22 1104.699 95.042 0

401.43740 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S J3 0.000 0 0 100.242 1 98.869 0 95.223 0 26 2102.103 113.316 1

LLadies

398.57042 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0.000 0 0 102.097 0 100.45 0 97.913 0 24 1109.343 98.11 0
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